HEWI Rail with shower head holder
801.33B1103
Technical information subject to alteration, 26.04.2024
HEWI Heinrich Wilke GmbH
Postfach 1260
D-34442 Bad Arolsen
Telephon: +49 5691 82-0
Fax: +49 5691 82-319
Properties
Series 801 ICONIC Shower head rail
• Three-colour shower head rail
• made of high-quality matt polyamide
• Rail 55 (aqua blue), Rosettes: 50 (steel blue), Shower head holder: 74 (apple green)
• Vertical rail with right-angled ends with steel mounting rosettes and shower head holder
• Used in the shower and bathtub area to grip on to
• Centre-to-centre 900 mm
• Depth 89 mm, Clearance to the wall 56 mm, Rail 33 mm in diameter, Rosettes 70 mm in diameter
• Suitable for shower heads of various manufacturers
• Shower head holder can be continuously tilted and, after pulling or pushing a large lever, its height can be
adjusted
• Functional area of the shower head holder in high quality, gloss polyamide
• Conical adapter on shower head holder makes it easier to hook in the shower head
• With continuous, corrosion-resistant steel core
• Wall mounting with wall-specific mounting material and HEWI rosettes
Awards
Dimensions in mm